Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00716/CONDIT

Station Court, High Road, Cookham, Maidenhead

Details required by Condition 17 (slab level) of planning permission

21/02331/OUT (allowed on appeal) for Outline application for Access,
Appearance, Layout and Scale only to be considered at this stage with all other
matters to be reserved for the erection of 8 dwellings.

Planning History

Application No.
87/00091/FULL

87/00093/FULL

88/00123/FULL

99/34173/FULL

04/01631/FULL

19/03030/CLASSO

20/00864/0OUT

21/02100/CLASSO

21/02280/CLASSO

21/02331/0UT

Description

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING
OFFICES WAREHOUSING
AND ERECTION OF NEW
HIGH-TECH RESEARCH AND
DEVELOPMENT BUILDING

EXTENSION TO WORKSHOP
FOR MOTOR CAR REPAIRS

CHANGE OF USE TO
STORAGE AND
DISTRIBUTION OF
SCAFFOLDING AND
RELAXATION OF
CONDITION 4 ON
CONSENT 418308
(WORKING HOURS)

Part change of use from storage
to office accommodation.

Construction of single storey
office (BI)

Change of use from B (Offices)
to C3 (Residential) to provide
x4 flats.

Outline application for access,
appearance, layout and scale
only to be considered at this
stage with all other matters to
be reserved for the erection of
x 12 flats.

Change of use from offices
(Class Bl (a)) to dwellinghouses
(Class C3) to create x4
dwellings.

Change of Use from Offices
(Class Bl (a)) to Dwellinghouses
(Class C3) to create 4
dwellings.

Outline application for Access,
Appearance, Layout and Scale

Status

WDN

PER

PER

PER

PERM

PGAR

REF

WDN

PGAR

REF

Opened
03.03.1987

24.03.1987

19.09.1988

17.06.1999

06.12.2004

31.10.2019

06.04.2020

07.07.2021

22.07.2021

26.07.2021

Closed
16.10.1987

13.11.1987

13.01.1989

19.08.1999

24.03.2005

18.12.2019

24.03.2021

02.08.2021

15.09.2021

21.06.2022




24/00429/REM

24/00592/CONDIT

24/00716/CONDIT

only to be considered at this
stage with all other matters to
be reserved for the erection of
8 dwellings.

Reserved matters (Landscaping)
pursuant to outline planning
permission 21/02331/OUT
(allowed on appeal) for an
Outline application for Access,
Appearance, Layout and Scale
only to be considered at this
stage with all other matters to
be reserved for the erection of
8 dwellings.

Details required by Conditions
10 (Ecological Survey), ||
(CEMP), 12 (BNG), 14
(Sustainable Construction), 15
(Contamination), 16
(Remediation) and 19 (Part-
discharge) (HE Recording) of
planning permission
21/02331/OUT (Allowed on
Appeal) for an Outline
application for Access,
Appearance, Layout and Scale
only to be considered at this
stage with all other matters to
be reserved for the erection of
8 dwellings.

Details required by Condition
|7 (slab level) of planning
permission 21/02331/OUT
(allowed on appeal) for Outline
application for Access,
Appearance, Layout and Scale
only to be considered at this
stage with all other matters to
be reserved for the erection of
8 dwellings.

PERM

PCO

REC

16.02.2024

11.03.2024

25.03.2024

25.03.2024

Appeals History

Application No.
22/60082/REF

Description

Outline application for Access,
Appearance, Layout and Scale
only to be considered at this
stage with all other matters to
be reserved for the erection of
8 dwellings.

Status
ALLOW

Opened
15.12.2022

Closed
02.08.2023

Enforcement History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed




98/02917/COND Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 25.08.1998 24.09.1998



