## **Property History**

Application No: 24/00716/CONDIT

Address: Station Court, High Road, Cookham, Maidenhead

Proposal:Details required by Condition 17 (slab level) of planning permission<br/>21/02331/OUT (allowed on appeal) for Outline application for Access,<br/>Appearance, Layout and Scale only to be considered at this stage with all other<br/>matters to be reserved for the erection of 8 dwellings.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
87/00091/FULL	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING OFFICES WAREHOUSING AND ERECTION OF NEW HIGH-TECH RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT BUILDING	WDN	03.03.1987	16.10.1987
87/00093/FULL	EXTENSION TO WORKSHOP FOR MOTOR CAR REPAIRS	PER	24.03.1987	13.11.1987
88/00123/FULL	CHANGE OF USE TO STORAGE AND DISTRIBUTION OF SCAFFOLDING AND RELAXATION OF CONDITION 4 ON CONSENT 418308 (WORKING HOURS)	PER	19.09.1988	13.01.1989
99/34173/FULL	Part change of use from storage to office accommodation.	PER	17.06.1999	19.08.1999
04/01631/FULL	Construction of single storey office (B1)	PERM	06.12.2004	24.03.2005
19/03030/CLASSO	Change of use from BI (Offices) to C3 (Residential) to provide x4 flats.	PGAR	31.10.2019	18.12.2019
20/00864/OUT	Outline application for access, appearance, layout and scale only to be considered at this stage with all other matters to be reserved for the erection of x12 flats.	REF	06.04.2020	24.03.2021
21/02100/CLASSO	Change of use from offices (Class BI(a)) to dwellinghouses (Class C3) to create x4 dwellings.	WDN	07.07.202 I	02.08.202 I
21/02280/CLASSO	Change of Use from Offices (Class BI(a)) to Dwellinghouses (Class C3) to create 4 dwellings.	PGAR	22.07.202 I	15.09.2021
21/02331/OUT	Outline application for Access, Appearance, Layout and Scale	REF	26.07.2021	21.06.2022
24/00716/CONDIT				

22/60082/REF	Outline application for Access.	ALLOW	15.12.2022	02.08.2023
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Appeals History				
24/00716/CONDIT	Details required by Condition 17 (slab level) of planning permission 21/02331/OUT (allowed on appeal) for Outline application for Access, Appearance, Layout and Scale only to be considered at this stage with all other matters to be reserved for the erection of 8 dwellings.	REC	25.03.2024	
	10 (Ecological Survey), 11 (CEMP), 12 (BNG), 14 (Sustainable Construction), 15 (Contamination), 16 (Remediation) and 19 (Part- discharge) (HE Recording) of planning permission 21/02331/OUT (Allowed on Appeal) for an Outline application for Access, Appearance, Layout and Scale only to be considered at this stage with all other matters to be reserved for the erection of 8 dwellings.			
24/00429/REM 24/00592/CONDIT	<ul> <li>be reserved for the erection of 8 dwellings.</li> <li>Reserved matters (Landscaping) pursuant to outline planning permission 21/02331/OUT (allowed on appeal) for an Outline application for Access, Appearance, Layout and Scale only to be considered at this stage with all other matters to be reserved for the erection of 8 dwellings.</li> <li>Details required by Conditions</li> </ul>	PERM	16.02.2024	25.03.2024
	stage with all other matters to be reserved for the erection of 8 dwellings.			

Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
22/60082/REF	Outline application for Access, Appearance, Layout and Scale only to be considered at this stage with all other matters to be reserved for the erection of 8 dwellings.	ALLOW	15.12.2022	02.08.2023
Enforcement History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed

98/02917/COND

24.09.1998

24/00716/CONDIT 07HIST